Position Starthnummer

185.
248.
275.
340.
486.
702.

1490.
1635.
1758.
1850.
2520.
2612.
2741.
2813.
2929.
3107.
3128.
3788.
3866.
3989.
3999.
4206.
4778.
4803.
4897.
5071.
5128.
6059.
6158.
6317.
6346.
6762.
6818.
7093.

6877B
6870A
6896C
6896A
6885A
6892B
6875B
6865B
6885C
6888A
6868A
6868B
6868C
6887C
6875A
6896B
6870B
6874A
6886B
6888C
6885B
6870C
6890B
6892C
6871B
6882C
6867A
6894B
6883B
6886A
6872B
6891A
6873C
6875C

Vorname
Roman
Samo
Thomas
Michael
Simon
Lukas
Alexander
Rainer
Kirsten
Julia
Philipp
Isabelle
Daniel
Melina
Fabian
Christian
Daniel
Philipp
Raphaela
Martin
Laura
Christian
Alexander
Lion
Clemens
Lukas
Christian
David
Gerald
Richard
Patrizia
Florian
Dominik
Daniela

Nachname
Reiter
Kolter
Frenkenberger
Gleiss
Grabow

Krupitsch

Leonhartsberger

Borns
Hillbrand
Della Mea
Fidler
Vonkilch
Madari
Matzawrakos
Aubrunner
Knotzer
Winkler
Scharizer
Karner
Reschenauer
Haberfellner
Hotz-Behofsits
Pasler

Dungl

:

ngel

d

Moormann
Bruck
Schermann
Stadler
Kilian
Piringer
Mosbdck
Jobst
Petermair

Nation
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Einzelwertung

Team
WU Wien - SozOk in Motion
WU Wien - Jogify
WU Wien - Griin Weisses Steuerrecht
WU Wien - Griin Weisses Steuerrecht
WU Wien - Team Klimmzug
WU Wien - Partners in Crime
WU Wien - Die unlauteren Wettbewerber
WU WIEN - Das TraumTaxTrio
WU Wien - Team Klimmzug
WU Wien - Mindestgeschwindigkeit
WU Wien - Running Gags
WU Wien - Running Gags
WU Wien - Running Gags
WU Wien - Impact Runners
WU Wien - Die unlauteren Wettbewerber
WU Wien - Griin Weisses Steuerrecht
WU Wien - Jogify
WU Wien - StRel18
WU Wien - Sind wir schon da?
WU Wien - Mindestgeschwindigkeit
WU Wien - Team Klimmzug
WU Wien - Jogify
WU Wien - Ito's Stochastic Striders
WU Wien - Partners in Crime
WU Wien - Team Caffeine
WU Wien - Die Seitenstecher
WU Wien - D-eam-5
WU Wien - Golden Years Gallopers
WU Wien - PowerMGP
WU Wien - Sind wir schon da?
WU Wien - Anerkennenswert
WU Wien - Teleporters
WU Wien - Accounting Maniacs
WU Wien - Die unlauteren Wettbewerber
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Kategorie
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen

Firma
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

Gpos
174
231
257
317
450
642
1354
1483
163
172
2269
264
2448
297
2607
2761
2780
3332
456
3501
479
3675
4135
4157
4237
4370
4414
5150
5224
5348
957
5686
5727
1160

Kpos
174
231
257
317
450
642
1354
1483
163
172
2269
264
2448
297
2607
2761
2780
3332
456
3501
479
3675
4135
4157
4237
4370
4414
5150
5224
5348
957
5686
5727
1160

Tpos
295
136
45
45
57
345
142
865
57
381
97
97
97
56
142
45
136
905
781
381
57
136
2623
345
2488
1015
1510
768
2586
781
926
799
1409
142

Zeit
00:16:13.4
00:16:34.5
00:16:42.1
00:16:59.1
00:17:26.5
00:17:54.0
00:19:01.3
00:19:11.7
00:19:19.1
00:19:24.8
00:19:56.7
00:20:00.7
00:20:06.3
00:20:08.9
00:20:14.0
00:20:21.9
00:20:22.9
00:20:49.4
00:20:52.2
00:20:57.0
00:20:57.5
00:21:05.2
00:21:26.4
00:21:27.2
00:21:30.7
00:21:36.7
00:21:38.9
00:22:08.9
00:22:12.0
00:22:17.4
00:22:18.4
00:22:32.4
00:22:34.7
00:22:44.0


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68772?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68701?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68963?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68961?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68851?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68922?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68752?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68652?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68853?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68881?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68681?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68682?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68683?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68873?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68751?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68962?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68702?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68741?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68862?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68883?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68852?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68703?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68902?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68923?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68712?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68823?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68671?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68942?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68832?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68861?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68722?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68911?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68733?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68753?lang=de

7176.
7230.
7236.
7467.
7996.
8066.
8208.
8219.
8261.
8346.
8599.
8980.
9057.
9307.
9369.
9398.
9510.
9532.
9562.
9596.
9648.
9859.
9878.
9931.

1003s.
10708.
11203.
11870.
11959.
12078.
12426.
12783.
12807.
13016.
13429.

6872C
6881C
6871A
6889A
6866A
6880C
6879A
6889B
6889C
6877C
6891B
6894A
6880B
6866B
6865A
6874C
6880A
6887B
6874B
6873B
6894C
6891C
6895B
6887A
6882A
6876C
6881B
6865C
6895A
6876B
6877A
6888B
6884C
6867B
6882B

Benjamin
Christian
Magdalena
Christian
Stefan
Kilian
Stefanie
Lukas
Elisabeth
Matthias
Anne
Lara
Benedikt
Manuel
Bence Péter
Michael
Sarah
Yvonne
Georg
Gerald
Beate
Corinna
Birgit
Elmira
Anna
Maria
Matthias
Jurgen
Caudia
Christian
Sophie
Elisabeth
Florian
Verena
Julian

Monsorno
Wagner
Furtner
llletschko
Tragler
Juritsch
Stipsits
Griebler
Fuhrmann
Kourek
Schllter
Arth
Hirschler
Wallner
Komar
Deichsel
Fernbach
Reif
Winkler
Eisenhut
Steurer
Stiefelbauer
Beneke
Dzhumakadyrova

Itkin
P&schl
Molnar
Romstorfer
Bock
Gehart
Eberhard
Rubak
Loizl
Konrad
Tatschl

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Einzelwertung

WU Wien - Anerkennenswert

WU Wien - coffeelovers

WU Wien - Team Caffeine

WU Wien - Burmi Express

WU Wien - EXEd Express

WU Wien - Trio-Triumph

WU Wien - Burger-Queens

WU Wien - Burmi Express

WU Wien - Burmi Express

WU Wien - SozOk in Motion

WU Wien - Teleporters

WU Wien - Golden Years Gallopers
WU Wien - Trio-Triumph

WU Wien - EXEd Express

WU WIEN - Das TraumTaxTrio

WU Wien - StRel18

WU Wien - Trio-Triumph

WU Wien - Impact Runners

WU Wien - StRel18

WU Wien - Accounting Maniacs
WU Wien - Golden Years Gallopers
WU Wien - Teleporters

WU Wien-BR 1

WU Wien - Impact Runners

WU Wien - Die Seitenstecher

WU Wien - BiWild

WU Wien - coffeelovers

WU WIEN - Das TraumTaxTrio

WU Wien-BR 1

WU Wien - BiWild

WU Wien - SozOk in Motion

WU Wien - Mindestgeschwindigkeit
WU Wien - IfU's (Un)balanced Burners
WU Wien - D-eam-5

WU Wien - Die Seitenstecher
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Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

5975
6017
1197
6175
6557
6614
1469
6725
1486
6818
1586
1693
7309
7473
7511
7530
1885
1892
7640
7663
1923
1987
1995
2014
2050
2282
8703
9101
2774
9231
2973
3118
9649
3211
9995

5975
6017
1197
6175
6557
6614
1469
6725
1486
6818
1586
1693
7309
7473
7511
7530
1885
1892
7640
7663
1923
1987
1995
2014
2050
2282
8703
9101
2774
9231
2973
3118
9649
3211
9995

926
1267
2488

735
1503

890
1653

735

735

295

799

768

890
1503

865

905

890

56

905
1409

768

799

266

56
1015
1563
1267

865

266
1563

295

381
2056
1510
1015

00:22:46.7
00:22:48.0
00:22:48.2
00:22:54.7
00:23:10.4
00:23:12.9
00:23:17.7
00:23:18.0
00:23:18.7
00:23:20.9
00:23:28.2
00:23:39.4
00:23:41.7
00:23:49.4
00:23:51.2
00:23:51.9
00:23:55.7
00:23:56.4
00:23:57.5
00:23:58.7
00:23:59.9
00:24:06.4
00:24:07.2
00:24:09.2
00:24:12.7
00:24:31.6
00:24:47.4
00:25:06.9
00:25:09.4
00:25:12.9
00:25:24.9
00:25:37.5
00:25:37.9
00:25:44.4
00:25:57.6


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68723?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68813?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68711?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68891?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68661?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68803?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68791?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68892?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68893?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68773?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68912?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68941?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68802?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68662?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68651?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68743?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68801?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68872?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68742?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68732?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68943?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68913?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68952?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68871?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68821?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68763?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68812?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68653?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68951?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68762?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68771?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68882?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68843?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68672?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68822?lang=de

13498.
13534.
13580.
13800.
13835.
14404.
14680.
14821.
14923.
15188.
15224.
15649.
16567.
16780.
16815.
16883.
18012.
18013.
18024.
18370.
19313.
20993.
21246.
21520.
22686.
22722.
22873.
22874.
22917.
23816.

6881A
6872A
6876A
6893A
6892A
6879C
6879B
6886C
6895C
6884B
6884A
6878B
6869B
6867C
6866C
6873A
6897C
6897A
6897B
6890A
6883A
6869A
6878A
6883C
6890C
6869C
6893B
6893C
6878C
6871C

Karin
Karin
Sabine
Elissa
Maria
Manuel
Marlene
Sylwia
Zhenyi
Tanja
Nicolaus
Vanja
Sabine
Bernhard
Dominik
Sabrina
Ina Itriago
Dina Louisa
Paul
Elizabeth
Manuela
Bianca
Manuela
Patrick
Natalie
Christina
Katharina
Katharina
Margit
Katherina

Distelberger
Salzer

Weild
Tschachler
Kattavenos-Lukan

Burger
Pichler

Radwanski
Wang
Schiffner
Wallner
Davidovic
Pelz

B6hm
Marinkovic
Hamr
Mendez
Nicholson
Kospach
Rinde
Orechovsky
Polner
Papai
Pernold
Frantsits

Schuchlenz

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CHN

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Einzelwertung

WU Wien - coffeelovers

WU Wien - Anerkennenswert

WU Wien - BiWild

WU Wien - lus Rapidus

WU Wien - Partners in Crime

WU Wien - Burger-Queens

WU Wien - Burger-Queens

WU Wien - Sind wir schon da?

WU Wien-BR 1

WU Wien - IfU's (Un)balanced Burners
WU Wien - IfU's (Un)balanced Burners
WU Wien - La dolce Vita

WU Wien - CM Girls

WU Wien - D-eam-5

WU Wien - ExEd Express

WU Wien - Accounting Maniacs
WU WIEN - The Fast and Furious
WU WIEN - The Fast and Furious
WU WIEN - The Fast and Furious
WU Wien - Ito's Stochastic Striders
WU Wien - PowerMGP

WU Wien - CM Girls

WU Wien - La dolce Vita

WU Wien - PowerMGP

WU Wien - Ito's Stochastic Striders
WU Wien - CM Girls

WU Wien - lus Rapidus

WU Wien - lus Rapidus

WU Wien - La dolce Vita

WU Wien - Team Caffeine
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Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

3441
3460
3479
3584
3605
10483
4017
4098
4142
4254
10920
4481
4973
11639
11657
5165
5764
5765
12219
5972
6523
7553
7711
13591
8644
8668
8767
8768
8798
9393

3441
3460
3479
3584
3605
10483
4017
4098
4142
4254
10920
4481
4973
11639
11657
5165
5764
5765
12219
5972
6523
7553
7711
13591
8644
8668
8767
8768
8798
9393

1267
926
1563
1074
345
1653
1653
781
266
2056
2056
1013
1003
1510
1503
1409
2723
2723
2723
2623
2586
1003
1013
2586
2623
1003
1074
1074
1013
2488

00:26:00.2
00:26:01.9
00:26:03.4
00:26:10.5
00:26:11.5
00:26:31.9
00:26:41.4
00:26:46.9
00:26:51.2
00:27:00.6
00:27:01.7
00:27:18.2
00:27:52.9
00:27:59.9
00:28:01.2
00:28:04.0
00:28:53.9
00:28:53.9
00:28:54.4
00:29:11.7
00:30:02.0
00:31:55.2
00:32:14.7
00:32:35.7
00:34:47.2
00:34:51.9
00:35:18.5
00:35:18.5
00:35:26.7
00:39:20.1


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68811?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68721?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68761?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68931?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68921?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68793?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68792?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68863?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68953?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68842?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68841?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68782?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68692?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68673?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68663?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68731?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68973?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68971?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68972?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68901?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68831?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68691?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68781?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68833?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68903?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68693?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68932?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68933?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68783?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68713?lang=de

Position

45.

56.

57.

97.

136.

142.

266.

295.

345.

381.

Team

WU Wien - Griin Weisses Steuerrecht

WU Wien - Impact Runners

WU Wien - Team Klimmzug

WU Wien - Running Gags

WU Wien - Jogify

WU Wien - Die unlauteren Wettbewerber

WU Wien -BR 1

WU Wien - SozOk in Motion

WU Wien - Partners in Crime

WU Wien - Mindestgeschwindigkeit

Teamwertung gesamt

Starthummer
6896C
6896A
68968
6887C
6887B
6887A
6885A
6885C
68858
6868A
6868B
6868C
6870A
68708
6870C
6875B
6875A
6875C
68958
6895A
6895C
6877B
6877C
6877A
6892B
6892C

6892A

6888A
6888C
6888B
6889A

Vorname Nachname
Thomas Frenkenberger
Michael Gleiss
Christian Knotzer
Melina Matzawrakos
Yvonne Reif
Elmira Dzhumakadyrova
Simon Grabow
Kirsten Hillbrand
Laura Haberfellner
Philipp Fidler
Isabelle Vonkilch
Daniel Madari
Samo Kolter
Daniel Winkler
Christian Hotz-Behofsits
Alexander Leonhartsberger
Fabian Aubrunner
Daniela Petermair
Birgit Beneke
Caudia Bock
Zhenyi Wang
Roman Reiter
Matthias Kourek
Sophie Eberhard
Lukas Krupitsch
Lion Dungl
Maria Kattavenos-Lukan
Julia Della Mea
Martin Reschenauer
Elisabeth Rubak
Christian Illetschko
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Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
CHN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Firma
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

WU Wien

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

Einzelzeit Teamzeit
00:16:42.1
00:16:59.1 00:54:03.2
00:20:21.9
00:20:08.9
00:23:56.4 01:08:14.7
00:24:09.2
00:17:26.5
00:19:19.1 00:57:43.1
00:20:57.5
00:19:56.7
00:20:00.7 01:00:03.8
00:20:06.3
00:16:34.5
00:20:22.9 00:58:02.7
00:21:05.2
00:19:01.3
00:20:14.0 01:01:59.4
00:22:44.0
00:24:07.2
00:25:09.4 01:16:07.9
00:26:51.2
00:16:13.4
00:23:20.9 01:04:59.3
00:25:24.9
00:17:54.0

00:21:27.2 01:05:32.8

00:26:11.5

00:19:24.8
00:20:57.0 01:05:59.4
00:25:37.5
00:22:54.7


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68963?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68961?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68962?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68873?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68872?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68871?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68851?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68853?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68852?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68681?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68682?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68683?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68701?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68702?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68703?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68752?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68751?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68753?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68952?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68951?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68953?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68772?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68773?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68771?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68922?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68923?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68921?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68881?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68883?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68882?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68891?lang=de

735.

768.

781.

799.

865.

890.

905.

926.

1003.

1013.

1015.

WU Wien - Burmi Express

WU Wien - Golden Years Gallopers

WU Wien - Sind wir schon da?

WU Wien - Teleporters

WU WIEN - Das TraumTaxTrio

WU Wien - Trio-Triumph

WU Wien - StRell18

WU Wien - Anerkennenswert

WU Wien - CM Girls

WU Wien - La dolce Vita

WU Wien - Die Seitenstecher

68898
6889C
68948
6894A
6894C
6886B
6886A
6886C
6891A
6891B
6891C
6865B
6865A
6865C
6880C
6880B
6880A
6874A
6874C
6874B
68728
6872C
6872A
6869B
6869A
6869C
6878B
6878A
6878C
6882C
6882A
6882B
6893A

Teamwertung gesamt

Lukas Griebler
Elisabeth Fuhrmann
David Schermann
Lara Arth
Beate Steurer
Raphaela Karner
Richard Kilian
Sylwia Radwanski
Florian Mosbdck
Anne Schllter
Corinna Stiefelbauer
Rainer Borns
Bence Péter Komar
Jirgen Romstorfer
Kilian Juritsch
Benedikt Hirschler
Sarah Fernbach
Philipp Scharizer
Michael Deichsel
Georg Winkler
Patrizia Piringer
Benjamin Monsorno
Karin Salzer
Sabine Pelz
Bianca Polner
Christina Glaser
Vanja Davidovic
Manuela Papai
Margit Paul

Lukas Moormann
Anna Itkin
Julian Tatschl
Elissa Tschachler
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

00:23:18.0 01:09:31.5
00:23:18.7
00:22:08.9
00:23:39.4 01:09:48.4
00:23:59.9
00:20:52.2
00:22:17.4 01:09:56.6
00:26:46.9
00:22:32.4
00:23:28.2 01:10:07.1
00:24:06.4
00:19:11.7
00:23:51.2 01:08:09.9
00:25:06.9
00:23:12.9
00:23:41.7 01:10:50.4
00:23:55.7
00:20:49.4
00:23:51.9 01:08:38.9
00:23:57.5
00:22:18.4
00:22:46.7 01:11:07.0
00:26:01.9
00:27:52.9
00:31:55.2 01:34:40.1
00:34:51.9
00:27:18.2
00:32:14.7 01:34:59.6
00:35:26.7
00:21:36.7
00:24:12.7 01:11:47.1
00:25:57.6
00:26:10.5


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68892?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68893?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68942?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68941?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68943?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68862?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68861?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68863?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68911?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68912?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68913?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68652?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68651?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68653?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68803?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68802?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68801?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68741?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68743?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68742?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68722?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68723?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68721?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68692?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68691?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68693?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68782?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68781?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68783?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68823?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68821?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68822?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68931?lang=de

1074.

1267.

14009.

1503.

1510.

1563.

1653.

2047.

2056.

2488.

2586.

WU Wien - lus Rapidus

WU Wien - coffeelovers

WU Wien - Accounting Maniacs

WU Wien - ExEd Express

WU Wien - D-eam-5

WU Wien - BiWild

WU Wien - Burger-Queens

Wurm IT-Service

WU Wien - IfU's (Un)balanced Burners

WU Wien - Team Caffeine

WU Wien - PowerMGP

68938
6893C
6881C
6881B
6881A
6873C
6873B
6873A
6866A
6866B
6866C
6867A
68678
6867C
6876C
6876B
6876A
6879A
6879C
68798
3874C
3874A
38748
6884C
68848
6884A
68718
6871A
6871C
6883B
6883A
6883C
68908

Katharina
Katharina
Christian
Matthias
Karin
Dominik
Gerald
Sabrina
Stefan
Manuel
Dominik
Christian
Verena
Bernhard
Maria
Christian
Sabine
Stefanie
Manuel
Marlene
Gabriel
Gregor
Issa
Florian
Tanja
Nicolaus
Clemens
Magdalena
Katherina
Gerald
Manuela
Patrick
Alexander
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Teamwertung gesamt

Hysek
Himmer

Wagner
Molnar

Distelberger
Jobst
Eisenhut
Hamr
Tragler
Wallner
Marinkovic
Bruck
Konrad
Bohm
P&schl
Gehart
Weild

Schiffner
Wallner
Ingel
Furtner
Schuchlenz
Stadler
Orechovsky
Pernold
Pasler

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
Wurm IT-Service
Wurm IT-Service
Wurm IT-Service
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

00:35:18.5 01:36:47.5
00:35:18.5
00:22:48.0
00:24:47.4 01:13:35.6
00:26:00.2
00:22:34.7
00:23:58.7 01:14:37.6
00:28:04.0
00:23:10.4
00:23:49.4 01:15:01.1
00:28:01.2
00:21:38.9
00:25:44.4 01:15:23.3
00:27:59.9
00:24:31.6
00:25:12.9 01:15:48.0
00:26:03.4
00:23:17.7
00:26:31.9 01:16:31.1
00:26:41.4
00:26:26.3
00:27:35.8 01:24:10.8
00:30:08.6
00:25:37.9
00:27:00.6 01:19:40.3
00:27:01.7
00:21:30.7
00:22:48.2 01:23:39.0
00:39:20.1
00:22:12.0
00:30:02.0 01:24:49.7
00:32:35.7
00:21:26.4


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68932?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68933?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68813?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68812?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68811?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68733?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68732?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68731?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68661?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68662?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68663?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68671?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68672?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68673?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68763?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68762?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68761?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68791?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68793?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68792?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-38743?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-38741?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-38742?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68843?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68842?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68841?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68712?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68711?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68713?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68832?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68831?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68833?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68902?lang=de

2623.

2723.

WU Wien - Ito's Stochastic Striders

WU WIEN - The Fast and Furious

6890A
6890C
6897C
6897A
68978

Teamwertung gesamt

Elizabeth Rinde
Natalie Frantsits
Ina Itriago Mendez
Dina Louisa  Nicholson
Paul Kospach
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USA
AUT
AUT

AUT

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

00:29:11.7 01:25:25.4
00:34:47.2
00:28:53.9
00:28:53.9 01:26:42.3
00:28:54.4


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68901?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68903?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68973?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68971?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68972?lang=de

Position

56.

266.

1003.

1013.

1074.

Team

WU Wien - Impact Runners

WU Wien -BR 1

WU Wien - CM Girls

WU Wien - La dolce Vita

WU Wien - lus Rapidus

Startnummer
6887C
6887B
6887A
6895B
6895A
6895C
6869B
6869A
6869C
6878B
6878A
6878C
6893A
6893B
6893C

Vorname

Melina
Yvonne
Elmira
Birgit
Caudia
Zhenyi
Sabine
Bianca
Christina
Vanja
Manuela
Margit
Elissa
Katharina
Katharina

Teamwertung femal

Matzawrakos
Reif
Dzhumakadyrova
Beneke
Bock

Wang

Pelz

Polner
Glaser
Davidovic
Papai

Paul
Tschachler

Hysek
Himmer

Nachname
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Nation

AUT
AUT

AUT
CHN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

Einzelzeit
00:20:08.9
00:23:56.4
00:24:09.2
00:24:07.2
00:25:09.4
00:26:51.2
00:27:52.9
00:31:55.2
00:34:51.9
00:27:18.2
00:32:14.7
00:35:26.7
00:26:10.5
00:35:18.5
00:35:18.5

Teamzeit

01:08:14.7

01:16:07.9

01:34:40.1

01:34:59.6

01:36:47.5


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68873?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68872?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68871?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68952?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68951?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68953?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68692?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68691?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68693?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68782?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68781?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68783?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68931?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68932?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68933?lang=de

Position

45,

136.

865.

905.

1503.

2047.

Team

WU Wien - Griin Weisses
Steuerrecht

WU Wien - Jogify

WU WIEN - Das TraumTaxTrio

WU Wien - StRel18

WU Wien - ExEd Express

Wurm IT-Service

Starthnummer
6896C
6896A
6896B
6870A
6870B
6870C
6865B
6865A
6865C
6874A
6874C
6874B
6866A
68668
6866C
3874C
3874A
3874B

Teamwertung male

Vorname

Thomas
Michael
Christian
Samo
Daniel
Christian
Rainer
Bence Péter
Jurgen
Philipp
Michael
Georg
Stefan
Manuel
Dominik
Gabriel
Gregor
Issa

Nachname
Frenkenberger

Gleiss
Knotzer
Kolter
Winkler

Hotz-Behofsits

Borns
Komar
Romstorfer
Scharizer
Deichsel
Winkler
Tragler
Wallner
Marinkovic
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Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Firma
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
Wurm IT-Service
Wurm IT-Service
Wurm IT-Service

Einzelzeit
00:16:42.1
00:16:59.1
00:20:21.9
00:16:34.5
00:20:22.9
00:21:05.2
00:19:11.7
00:23:51.2
00:25:06.9
00:20:49.4
00:23:51.9
00:23:57.5
00:23:10.4
00:23:49.4
00:28:01.2
00:26:26.3
00:27:35.8
00:30:08.6

Teamzeit

00:54:03.2

00:58:02.7

01:08:09.9

01:08:38.9

01:15:01.1

01:24:10.8


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68963?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68961?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68962?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68701?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68702?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68703?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68652?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68651?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68653?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68741?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68743?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68742?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68661?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68662?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68663?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-38743?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-38741?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-38742?lang=de

Position

57.

97.

142.

295.

345.

381.

735.

768.

781.

799.

890.

Teamwertung mixed

Team Startnummer  Vorname Nachname
6885A Simon Grabow

WU Wien - Team Klimmzug 6885C Kirsten Hillbrand
6885B Laura Haberfellner
6868A Philipp Fidler

WU Wien - Running Gags 6868B Isabelle Vonkilch
6868C Daniel Madari
6875B Alexander Leonhartsberger

WU Wien - Die unlauteren Wettbewerber 6875A Fabian Aubrunner
6875C Daniela Petermair
6877B Roman Reiter

WU Wien - SozOk in Motion 6877C Matthias Kourek
6877A Sophie Eberhard
6892B Lukas Krupitsch

WU Wien - Partners in Crime 6892C Lion Dungl
6892A Maria Kattavenos-Lukan
6888A Julia Della Mea

WU Wien - Mindestgeschwindigkeit 6888C Martin Reschenauer
6888B Elisabeth Rubak
6889A Christian Illetschko

WU Wien - Burmi Express 6889B Lukas Griebler
6889C Elisabeth Fuhrmann
6894B David Schermann

WU Wien - Golden Years Gallopers 6894A Lara Arth
6894C Beate Steurer
68868 Raphaela Karner

WU Wien - Sind wir schon da? 6886A Richard Kilian
6886C Sylwia Radwanski
6891A Florian Mosbdck

WU Wien - Teleporters 6891B Anne Schluter
6891C Corinna Stiefelbauer
6880C Kilian Juritsch

WU Wien - Trio-Triumph 6880B Benedikt Hirschler
6880A Sarah Fernbach
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Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Firma
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

Einzelzeit
00:17:26.5
00:19:19.1
00:20:57.5
00:19:56.7
00:20:00.7
00:20:06.3
00:19:01.3
00:20:14.0
00:22:44.0
00:16:13.4
00:23:20.9
00:25:24.9
00:17:54.0
00:21:27.2
00:26:11.5
00:19:24.8
00:20:57.0
00:25:37.5
00:22:54.7
00:23:18.0
00:23:18.7
00:22:08.9
00:23:39.4
00:23:59.9
00:20:52.2
00:22:17.4
00:26:46.9
00:22:32.4
00:23:28.2
00:24:06.4
00:23:12.9
00:23:41.7
00:23:55.7

Teamzeit

00:57:43.1

01:00:03.8

01:01:59.4

01:04:59.3

01:05:32.8

01:05:59.4

01:09:31.5

01:09:48.4

01:09:56.6

01:10:07.1

01:10:50.4


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68851?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68853?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68852?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68681?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68682?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68683?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68752?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68751?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68753?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68772?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68773?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68771?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68922?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68923?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68921?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68881?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68883?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68882?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68891?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68892?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68893?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68942?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68941?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68943?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68862?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68861?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68863?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68911?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68912?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68913?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68803?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68802?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68801?lang=de

926.

1015.

1267.

1409.

1510.

1563.

1653.

2056.

2488.

2586.

2623.

WU Wien - Anerkennenswert

WU Wien - Die Seitenstecher

WU Wien - coffeelovers

WU Wien - Accounting Maniacs

WU Wien - D-eam-5

WU Wien - BiWild

WU Wien - Burger-Queens

WU Wien - IfU's (Un)balanced Burners

WU Wien - Team Caffeine

WU Wien - PowerMGP

WU Wien - Ito's Stochastic Striders

6872B
6872C
6872A
6882C
6882A
6882B
6881C
6881B
6881A
6873C
6873B
6873A
6867A
6867B
6867C
6876C
6876B
6876A
6879A
6879C
6879B
6884C
6884B
6884A
6871B
6871A
6871C
6883B
6883A
6883C
6890B
6890A
6890C
6897C

Teamwertung mixed

Patrizia
Benjamin
Karin
Lukas
Anna
Julian
Christian
Matthias
Karin
Dominik
Gerald
Sabrina
Christian
Verena
Bernhard
Maria
Christian
Sabine
Stefanie
Manuel
Marlene
Florian
Tanja
Nicolaus
Clemens
Magdalena
Katherina
Gerald
Manuela
Patrick
Alexander
Elizabeth
Natalie
Ina Itriago
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Piringer
Monsorno
Salzer
Moormann
Itkin
Tatschl

Wagner
Molnar

Distelberger
Jobst
Eisenhut
Hamr
Bruck
Konrad
B6hm
Péschl
Gehart
Weil}
Stipsits
Burger
Pichler
Loizl
Schiffner
Wallner
Ingel
Furtner
Schuchlenz
Stadler
Orechovsky
Pernold
Pasler
Rinde
Frantsits
Mendez

AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT

WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien
WU Wien

00:22:18.4
00:22:46.7
00:26:01.9
00:21:36.7
00:24:12.7
00:25:57.6
00:22:48.0
00:24:47.4
00:26:00.2
00:22:34.7
00:23:58.7
00:28:04.0
00:21:38.9
00:25:44.4
00:27:59.9
00:24:31.6
00:25:12.9
00:26:03.4
00:23:17.7
00:26:31.9
00:26:41.4
00:25:37.9
00:27:00.6
00:27:01.7
00:21:30.7
00:22:48.2
00:39:20.1
00:22:12.0
00:30:02.0
00:32:35.7
00:21:26.4
00:29:11.7
00:34:47.2
00:28:53.9

01:11:07.0

01:11:47.1

01:13:35.6

01:14:37.6

01:15:23.3

01:15:48.0

01:16:31.1

01:19:40.3

01:23:39.0

01:24:49.7

01:25:25.4


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68722?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68723?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68721?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68823?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68821?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68822?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68813?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68812?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68811?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68733?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68732?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68731?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68671?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68672?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68673?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68763?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68762?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68761?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68791?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68793?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68792?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68843?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68842?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68841?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68712?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68711?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68713?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68832?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68831?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68833?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68902?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68901?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68903?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68973?lang=de

Teamwertung mixed

2723. WU WIEN - The Fast and Furious 6897A Dina Louisa  Nicholson WU Wien 00:28:53.9 01:26:42.3
6897B Paul Kospach AUT WU Wien 00:28:54.4

Seite 12 von 12


https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68971?lang=de
https://www.maxfunsports.com/result/988773536-68972?lang=de

	Einzelwertung
	Teamwertung gesamt
	Teamwertung femal
	Teamwertung male
	Teamwertung mixed

